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1 message
Lisa Clavelli <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov> Thu, Mar 12, 2015 at 2:21 PM
To: Arian Ravanbakhsh <arian.ravanbakhsh@nara.gov>

Thanks. Meant to include the FAQ links. (b) (5) | can send

to Laura. Thanks again for your help.
Lisa

On Thu, Mar 12, 2015 at 2:18 PM, Arian Ravanbakhsh <arian.ravanbakhsh@nara.gov> wrote:
| think this looks very good and you can drop the links to the FAQs at the bottom. Only suggestion | have is a

minor one (b) (5)

If you would like, you can pass this back to Laura and the Public Affairs staff. If you would rather | do it, just
let me know and | will go ahead and respond.

On Thu, Mar 12, 2015 at 2:07 PM, Lisa Clavelli <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov> wrote:
Maggie and | have added links for the schedules. Would you review?

Our response is below:

(b) (5)

On Thu, Mar 12, 2015 at 11:33 AM, Arian Ravanbakhsh <arian.ravanbakhsh@nara.gov> wrote:
Here's a draft response. | need you to review/validate and provide the appropriate link(s).

(b) (3)
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(b) (5)

Arian

On Thu, Mar 12, 2015 at 11:10 AM, Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> wrote:
() (®)

If you and Lisa could loop in Arian to solve this before 1:00pm that would be appreciated.
Thanks, Paul

Paul M. Wester, Jr.

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government
National Archives and Records Administration
301-837-3120

On Thu, Mar 12, 2015 at 11:07 AM, Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov> wrote:

What time would be best for you ? Lisa and | are meeting at 1 to discuss. Will need some time after
that.

On Mar 12, 2015 11:00 AM, "Laura Diachenko" <laura.diachenko@nara.gov> wrote:
Hi Lisal Would you be able to send me something by this afternoon so I can get

back to the reporter?
Thank you so much!

lLaura

Laura Diachenko

National Archives Public Affairs
direct: 202-357-5032
email: laura.diachenko@nara.gov
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On Wed, Mar 11, 2015 at 5:36 PM, Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> wrote:
Lisa,
I know you are working on this question for other reasons, but can you please provide an easy
answer and some links to our RCS portal?

Thanks, Paul
Paul M. Wester, Jr.
Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government

National Archives and Records Administration
301-837-3120
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---------- Forwarded message ---—--—-—-

From: Laura Diachenko <laura.diachenko@nara.gov>

Date: Wed, Mar 11, 2015 at 3:08 PM

Subject: (Yahoo News) question on a Request for Records Disposition Authority

To: Arian Ravanbakhsh <Arian.Ravanbakhsh@nara.gov>, Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov>
Cc: Miriam Kleiman <miriam.kleiman@nara.gov>

Arian and Paul, would you be able to send me a link for this reporter? Thanks!
Begin forwarded message:

From: Nancy Scola <nancyscola@gmail.com>

Date: March 11, 2015 at 1:16:18 PM EDT

To: public.affairs@nara.gov

Subject: journalist with a question on a Request for Records Disposition
Authority

Reply-To: nancyscola@gmail.com

Hi there. | hope this finds you well. I'm a journalist who is writing here for Yahoo
News. I'm hoping that you can help me out with something. I'm looking for the
comparable document for the State Department: http://www.archives.gov/records-
mgmt/rcs/schedules/departments/department-of-justice/rg-0060/n1-060-10-
036_sf115.pdf

Might you be able to point me in the right direction?
Best,
-Nancy

Nancy Scola

(m) 202-257-8511
nancy@nancyscola.com
@nancyscola
nancyscola.com

Lisa R. Clavelli
Supervisor, Appraisal Team 2
Records Management Services

Lisa R. Clavelli
Supervisor, Appraisal Team 2
Records Management Services
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